

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 792/2022 CM(1958/2022)

ABDUL MAJEED MANDOO

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Hena Lone, Advocate vice
Mr. Aftab Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

**UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
ORS. (REVENUE DEPARTMENT)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Waseem Shamas, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE.

ORDER

06.05.2026

Adjournment is sought on behalf of the petitioner on the ground that the
arguing counsel is not available.

Adjourned as prayed for.

List on **1st of June, 2026.**

**(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

06.05.2026

“Misba”